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Trade References: G = General H = HVAC
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Chamalin & Associates, Inc. (815) 223-3344 (815) 223-3348 4/16/2024 O
4152 Progress Blvd. Maria Krowlek
Peru, IL  61354 mariak@chamlin.com

 Brandt Excavating Inc. (815) 942-4488 (815) 942-4429 4/16/2024 G
385 E Hoover Street Meghan Fehr
Morris, IL 60450 brandtbuilders92@gmail.com

G
7140 Lisbon Rd Phillip Gillispie 
Morris, IL 60450 pgillispie@conleyc.com

Conley Excavating & Construction (815) 942-1905 (815) 942-1911 4/16/2024

Sup
211 Amendodge Drive
Shorewood, IL 60404 edl@upvco.com

Underground Pipe & Valve Co (815) 790-1382 4/16/2024

O
4152 Progress Blvd. Angie Doyle
Peru, IL  61354 angied@chamlin.com

Chamalin & Associates, Inc. (815) 223-3344 (815) 223-3348 4/16/2024

O
4152 Progress Blvd. Lora Wenzlaff
Peru, IL  61354 loraw@chamlin.com

Chamalin & Associates, Inc. (815) 223-3344 (815) 223-3348 4/16/2024

O
4152 Progress Blvd. Minnie Caracheo
Peru, IL  61354 minniec@chamlin.com

Chamalin & Associates, Inc. (815) 223-3344 (815) 223-3348 4/16/2024

O
4152 Progress Blvd. Mike Perry, P. E.
Peru, IL  61354 mikep@chamlin.com

Chamalin & Associates, Inc. (815) 223-3344 (815) 223-3348 4/16/2024

 

NAME & ADDRESS

PHONE & FAX NUMBERS

BID DATE 
& TIME:

Friday, May 17, 2024 10:00 a.m. 
PROJECT 
MANAGER:

MWP
PRE-BID MTG.     
(IF APPLICABLE):

n/a

CD-ROM: N/A$50

PROJECT
NAME:

Diamond - Water Main Improvements (Various locations)

Lori Holmes, Village Clerk

clerk@villageofdiamond.org

SETS TRADE
DISPERSAL 

DATE

Village of Diamond
1750 E. Division St.
Diamond, IL  60416

(815) 634-3149(815) 634-8149 4/16/2024 O

ADDENDA:   

JOB NO.:

CONTACT

EMAIL ADDRESS

CHECK NO.

ESTIMATE:
FULL SIZE       
PLANS & SPECS:

09865.00
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Gene Wren Construction, LLC (815) 634-2445 4/22/2024 G
P. O. Box 164
Coal City, IL 60416 genewrenconstruction@gmail.com

Scanlon Excavating & Concrete (815) 255-6494 4/22/2024 G/Sub
7000 W. Rd Asher Hussey
Kankakee, Illinois 60901 ahussey@scanlonexcavating.net

 ePlan (573) 447-7130 4/17/2024 O
1400 Forum Blvd Ste 7B Amber Cox 
Columbia, Missouri 65203 eplan@eplanbidding.com

Performance Construction & Engineering, LLC (630) 273-2693 4/17/2024 G
217 W. John St Holly Lietzow
Plano, IL 60545 hlietzowpce@gmail.com

 P.T. Ferro Construction (815)726-6284 (815) 726-5614 4/17/2024 G
700 South Rowell Ave Consuelo Ceja
Joliet, IL 60433 cceja@ptferro.com

Steve Spiess Construction, Inc. (815) 469-2333 (815) 469-2449 4/16/2024 G
10284 Vans Dr. Brian Vander Molen
Frankfort, IL 60423 estimating@spiessco.com

Deltek (800) 456-2009 4/16/2024 O
2291 Wood Oak D Source Management 
Herndon, Virginia 20171 sourcemanagement@deltek.com

DataBid (888) 929-3282 4/16/2024 O
433 Penn St. Julie Dustin
Newtown, Pennsylvania 18940 julie@databid.com

D Construction (815) 634-2555 4/16/2024 G
1488 S. Broadway Gina Lang 
Coal City, IL 60416 g.lang@dconstruction.com
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 Construct Connect  (323) 602-5079 (866) 570-8187 4/23/2024 G
30 Technology Pkwy S, Ste 100 Rhea Pagador
Norcross, GA 30092 content@constructconnect.com
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